

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 53 of 2014

M/s Jakhodia Udyog **Versus** M/s Sourabh Steel and Ors.

06/12/2023	<p>None for the appellant.</p> <p>None for respondents No. 1 & 2.</p> <p>Mr. Vinod Tekam, P.L. for the State/respondent No. 3.</p> <p>List this case after four weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge</p>