

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 53 of 2014

M/s Jakhodia Udyog **Versus** M/s Sourabh Steel And Ors.

29/01/2024	<p>Mr. Vinod Nagdeo, counsel for the appellant. Ms. Pragya Shrivastava, Dy, GA for the State. At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list the matter on 16.02.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge</p>
Nirala	