

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No.53 of 2014

M/s Jakhodia Udyog **Versus** M/s Sourabh Steel and Others

28/03/2024	<p>Shri Faiz Kazi, Counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Ms. Sunita Manikpuri, Dy. G.A. for the State.</p> <p>Bailable warrant issued against respondent No.2 received unserved with a report that she was not found on the address given.</p> <p>Let a fresh bailable warrant be issued for a sum of Rs.5,000/- (registered mode) against the respondent No.2 in the correct address through concerned Superintendent of Police for her appearance before this Court on 02.05.2024.</p> <p>List this case on 02.05.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge</p>