

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No.53 of 2014

M/s Jakhodia Udyog **Versus** M/s Sourabh Steel And Ors.

12.06.2024	<p>None for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri Ankur Kashyap, Dy.GA for the State.</p> <p>The matter is adjourned.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">SD/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge</p>
Tumane	