



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No. 53 of 2014

M/s Jakhodia Udyog **versus** M/s Sourabh Steel and Ors.

Order Sheet

| | |
|--|--|
| <p>21/04/2026</p> <p>Sourabh P.</p> | <p>None for the Appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Raj Kumar Sahu, P.L. for the State/Respondent No. 3.</p> <p>None for other respondents.</p> <p>List this case in week commencing 11th May, 2026.</p> <p>Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge</p> |
|--|--|